
96% Cotton, 4% ElastaneFabric:

220gsmWeight:

S - LSizes:

Waist cms
Low Hip cms
Thigh cms
Inside Leg cms
Hem cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 72

• Deep waistband with draw cord detail
• Elastane for essential shape retention
• Matches Kids' SM062
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Country of Origin:

61046200

Commodity Code:

Garment Measurements:

Waist - Inches
Waist - cms

28
71

30
76

32
81

S M L

To Fit:

Single Jersey

SK062

SHORTS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Re-
shape whilst damp, Dry out of direct  sunlight, Iron on reverse 
of decoration, Can be tumble dried low setting



SK062

SHORTS

Black White

BLACK WHITE

Pantone Guide:




